     LACOON Components
RoSH
          Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgradings. 20210311
www.lacoonelec.com     info@lacoonelec.com    +86 769-2285 8266, +86 150 1386 2126, +86 137 9880 8246
SMD Molded Power Inductor
GCDA1265 Series
FEATURES
- Integrated Shielding Construction

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
RECOMMENDED LANDING PATTERN
MATERIALS & STRUCTURE
Core: Alloy Powder
Wire: Copper
Terminal: Nickel Plating
Ink: Black
PACKING
500PCS/REEL
Part Number Inductance(μН)
±20%
DCR(mΩ)
Irms (A) Isat (A)
Typical Max
GCDA1265-330M 33 50 60 5 8
GCDA1265-470M 47 72 85 4 7
GCDA1265-680M 68 103 120 3 6
GCDA1265-820M 82 142 160 3 6
GCDA1265-101M 100 155 180 2.5 4.5